

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.8916 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	30.07.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that the respondents have not filed counter and in view of the same, requested to extend the interim order passed by this Court dated 30.03.2026. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 27.08.2026. Till then the interim order granted earlier by this Court on 30.03.2026 stands extended. The Registry is directed to comply the order of this Court to post this matter along with WP No.2114 of 2026. <u>SK,J</u> <i>trr</i>	